
Focus Springfield Community TV
Temporary Schedule

Wednesday, April 12…. 10:00 - 6:00
Thursday, April 13……. 10:00 - 5:30
Friday, April 14……….. 12:00 - 4:00
Saturday, April 15……..Closed
Sunday, April 16……….Closed
Monday, April 17………Closed
Tuesday, April 18…….. 9:00 - 12:00
Wednesday, April 19…. 10:00 - 5:30
Thursday, April 20……. 10:00 - 5:30
Friday, April 21……….. 10:00 - 3:00

Thank you for your patience as Focus works on a 
number of community partnerships.


